GALLUP NEWS SERVICE

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES: WORLD AFFAIRS



Do you think leaders of other countries around the world have respect for Barack Obama, or do you think they
don't have much respect for him?

Respect Don’t have much No

him respect opinion

2014 Feb 6-9 41 53 6
2013 Feb 7-10 51 43 5
2012 Feb 2-5 51 44 5
2011 Feb 2-5 52 41 8
2010 Feb 1-3 56 39 5
2009 Feb 9-12 67 20 14
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9. In general, how do you think the United States rates in the eyes of the world -- very favorably, somewhat
favorably, somewhat unfavorably, or very unfavorably?

Somewhat Very Total
Very Somewhat un- un- No Total unfavor-
favorably  favorably  favorably  favorably opinion  Favorably ably




